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F P C O  S T U D E N T  M I N I S T R Y

SPRING 2024 AT A GLANCE

HIGH SCHOOL

SPECIAL
EVENTS

WE CARE FOR AND 
LOVE YOU SO MUCH,

THAT WE ARE
DELIGHTED TO SHARE
WITH YOU NOT ONLY
THE GOSPEL OF GOD

BUT OUR LIVES AS
WELL. 

PEAKGROW
GROUPS

SUNDAY'S
@ FPCO

Taylor Boutelle Torres Kearney Bailey Adair Courtney Peacock

Ritsy Carpenter Camille Bosworth

Layne Spears

Betsy Hirschy

Landon Bosworth 

Tori Johnson

Ben Willsey

MEET OUR

1 THESSOLONIANS 2:8

Join us as we grow deeper towards God and
each other! 

All HS Boys
Sunday’s 1-3pm 

@ FPCO

9th Grade Girls 
Sunday’s 1:30-3pm 

@ Taylor and Torres’ house

10th Grade Girls
Sunday’s 3:30-5pm

@ Fran’s house

11th Grade Girls
Sunday’s 1:30-3pm

@ Layne/Betsy’s house

12th Grade Girls 
Sunday’s 5-7pm

@ Courtney’s house 

Worship with us Sunday
mornings at FPCO!

Service Times:
9am (Genesis)

11:15am (Traditional)

Your students are
invited to join us for

Formation Hour
between services from

10:10-11:10am! 

Join us for Peak :

1/17- We are back!
1/24
1/31
2/7

2/14 : No Peak (Ash Wednesday)
2/21
2/28
3/6

3/13
3/20 : No Peak (Spring Break)

3/27
4/3

4/10
4/17
4/24

5/1
5/8

1/21 :  Grow Group Kick-Off

2/1 : Camp Twain
Registration is open! 

4/5-4/7 : Life Fest Work
Crew

Family Camp @ Southwind 

5/19 : Senior Sunday

 HIGH SCHOOL  TEAM    

Emma Camador 

Luke Smith

Mitchell ScheiperJoseiann Ownbey Emma Nunn Kira Pahlau Will NesmithFrances Gray Andy Ward
fgray@fpco.org award@fpco.org

678-381-7667 407-721-0053


